
Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

80 Albert LEGAY FRANÇIS 1963 93593947 98 95 92 285

80 Rosières-en-Santerre RONNELLE XAVIER 1966 93572065 92 93 91 276

2 MERCIN COLLARD Jérome 1980 98359538 95 93 87 275

80 Doullens JOURNEL SYLVAIN 1985 93605628 87 91 94 272

80 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 89 89 92 270

2 MERCIN BERIOT-MIEL Catherine 1967 60115972 91 88 89 268

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

2 BELLEU RAULT Pascal 1962 65716294 88 91 90 269

80 Albert GAUDEFROY PHILIPPE 1943 3567844 86 84 86 256

80 Albert ÉTÉVÉ FRÉDÉRIC 1953 43293102 86 87 83 256

80 Doullens DIEVART JEROME 1974 93605627 89 85 81 255

80 Abbeville SALLÉ  SABINE 1962 3568198 90 76 87 253

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 81 80 90 251

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 82 82 85 249

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 82 85 81 248

2 BELLEU GERMAIN Bruno 1965 65716144 81 71 87 239

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

80 Abbeville BÉCU  HERVÉ 1971 93616709 83 87 85 255

2 BELLEU RAULT Vincent 2000 50211108 82 82 89 253

80 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRÉ 1939 3568199 86 81 85 252

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LEROY PHILIPPE 1963 3570485 85 84 81 250

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT KILLIAM 1999 93573374 88 85 77 250

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 82 83 83 248

80 Doullens DORION FREDERIC 1966 50081468 84 80 82 246

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 84 84 77 245

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX OLVIER 1978 93610737 78 78 87 243
80 Albert LIVIAU ROGER 1948 96571299 79 78 81 238

80 Doullens FOURNIER DOMINIQUE 1969 93618651 81 70 81 232

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 74 79 75 228

80 Doullens CAVREL  JEAN- FRANÇOIS 1969 93618652 73 75 77 225

80 Abbeville SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 75 76 74 225

80 Estréboeuf ANSARD Fabienne 1959 93572203 69 70 72 211

2 BELLEU CARRIER Sébastien 1975 98362774 63 69 64 196

80 Abbeville FOUACHE Philippe 1955 93581107 67 64 55 186

80 Doullens VANHOUCKE PATRICK 1955 93619108 64 56 63 183

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 0

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

2 BELLEU MIGUET Cécile 2001 98365399 87 89 87 263

2 BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel 2002 98360041 85 86 88 259

2 BELLEU HARDENNE Thibaut 2003 98359955 78 74 79 231
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Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

2 MERCIN BERIOT-MIEL Catherine 1967 60115972 91 84 90 265

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX OLVIER 1978 93610737 85 89 83 257

80 Abbeville SALLÉ  SABINE 1962 3568198 92 90 74 256

2 MERCIN KRAKOWIAK Jean-Claude 1949 3025381 0

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT KILLIAM 1999 93573374 84 85 83 252

2 MERCIN BREHAUT Frédéric 1977 98362819 82 82 86 250

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 81 87 80 248

80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ VINCENT 1975 524193 86 78 77 241

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 0

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 87 80 90 257

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LEROY PHILIPPE 1963 3570485 81 88 88 257

80 Abbeville BÉCU  HERVÉ 1971 93616709 87 87 82 256

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 85 87 77 249

80 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRÉ 1939 3568199 83 81 80 244

2 BELLEU GUENET Jérôme 1984 98365844 78 81 84 243

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines TREPAGNE PHILIPPE 1970 93610730 84 81 78 243

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 79 79 80 238

80 Abbeville FOUACHE PHILIPPE 1955 93581107 76 77 82 235

80 Abbeville SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 76 81 77 234

2 BELLEU RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 98364010 77 77 77 231

2 BELLEU CARRIER Sébastien 1975 98362774 78 78 71 227

2 MERCIN BREHAUT Hélène 1984 98365988 79 78 70 227

80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 76 66 82 224

80 Abbeville CARE  DOMINIQUE 1954 93616701 74 68 77 219

Année Numéro Série Série Série Score

Naissance Licence 1 2 3   REG

2 BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel 2002 98360041 85 88 82 255
2 BELLEU POTRON Sarah 2001 98360404 0

Club Nom & Prénom
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